
GSPublisherVersion 2466.0.1.100

86N Bush Road, Albany
09 4481556

Registered Architects

PUBLISHED: 14/03/2023

SK101#Pln

SHEET TITLE:

REVISION #:SHEET

SITE PLAN

JOB No:

ADDRESS:

PROJECT NAME:

DRAWN: AH

TBC DENDRO RING ROAD
MILLDALE AUCKLAND

ISSUED FOR:

NEW TERRACED HOUSING
DEVELOPMENT

ISO 216 - A3SHEET SIZE

© COPYRIGHT GNR STUDIO LIMITED 2023

NOTES:

These plans are for concept design purposes
only and are not intended for, nor suitable for
construction. The information provided in these
drawings is preliminary and must not be
considered a complete work.

NOTES:

These plans are for preliminary feasibility only.
Any figures are estimates and subject to change
pending further architectural, structural, planning,
drainage and council review.
Rev Change Notes Date Issued

FEASIBILITY STUDY

PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

1234

5678

2.600

5.500

3.
11

5

2,580

7,060

3.744

4.570

3.
00

0

6020

5503

23

24

DENDRO RING ROAD

JOAL
JO

A
L

JO
A

L

1.5m front yard setback

1.0m side
yard setback

WW connection.

SW connection.

Area for bin collection

Bike stands

Resident parking
Guest parking

Resident parking

Outdoor
living

32.48m2

Outdoor
living

25.71m2

Outdoor
living

27.38m2

Outdoor
living

29.11m2

Outdoor
living

30.84m2

Outdoor
living

32.57m2

Outdoor
living

34.35m2

Outdoor
living

37.29m2

1.0m rear yard setback

1.0m side
yard setback

Pergola over
paved area

Pergola over
paved area

TBC DENDRO RING ROAD MILLDALE
AUCKLAND
LOT 5504 DP #

SITE DESCRIPTION

NORTH

SITE AREA: 1,256
CT:  #
AUPO ZONE:   THABZ
PRECINCT: WAINUI PRECINCT
OVERLAYS: N/A
EXPOSURE:  C
WIND ZONE:  High

281°46'
47"

1
-

Site Plan
Scale 1:200



GSPublisherVersion 2466.0.1.100

86N Bush Road, Albany
09 4481556

Registered Architects

PUBLISHED: 14/03/2023

SK202#Pln

SHEET TITLE:

REVISION #:SHEET

END UNIT GROUND & FIRST
FLOOR PLAN
JOB No:

ADDRESS:

PROJECT NAME:

DRAWN: AH

TBC DENDRO RING ROAD
MILLDALE AUCKLAND

ISSUED FOR:

NEW TERRACED HOUSING
DEVELOPMENT

ISO 216 - A3SHEET SIZE

© COPYRIGHT GNR STUDIO LIMITED 2023

NOTES:

These plans are for developed design purposes
only and are not intended for, nor suitable for
construction. The information provided in these
drawings is preliminary and must not be
considered a complete work.

NOTES:

These plans are for concept design purposes
only and are not intended for, nor suitable for
construction. The information provided in these
drawings is preliminary and must not be
considered a complete work.

NOTES:

These plans are for preliminary feasibility only.
Any figures are estimates and subject to change
pending further architectural, structural, planning,
drainage and council review.

Rev Change Notes Date Issued

©
 C

O
PY

R
IG

H
T 

G
N

R
 S

TU
D

IO
 L

IM
IT

ED
 2

02
3

CONCEPT DESIGN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

90 3,700 90 1,000 90790

90 1,090 90 3,610 90
3,

68
0

27
0

3,
70

0
27

0
2,

89
0

10
,8

10

4,970

Dining

Kitchen
W/C W/C

Living

fr.

90
4,

29
0

90
2,

39
0

90
3,

77
0

90

90L
HWC

W

90L
HWC

90
2,

80
0

90
1,

77
0

90
2,

20
0

90
60

0 90
2,

90
0

90

3,
68

0
4,

24
0

2,
89

0

10
,8

10

90 2,710 90 700
90

900
90

1,000 90

90 3,500 90 900
90

1,000 90

90
600
904,10090790

90 3,056 90 2,434 90

790 90 2,266 90 979 90 1,365 90

790 4,970

Do
wn90

0m
m 

hig
h w

all

Do
wn 90

0m
m 

hig
h w

all

Bedroom 1

Ens

90
1,

40
0

90
5,

46
0

90
40

0
90

3,
10

0
90

90
2,

80
0

90
88

5
90

1,
15

0
90

80
0

90
95

5
90

3,
59

0
90

Bedroom 2

Study/Bedroom 3

Bathroom

1
-

End Unit Ground Floor
Scale 1:100

2
-

End Unit First Floor
Scale 1:100



GSPublisherVersion 2466.0.1.100

86N Bush Road, Albany
09 4481556

Registered Architects

PUBLISHED: 14/03/2023

SK203#Pln

SHEET TITLE:

REVISION #:SHEET

MIDDLE UNIT GROUND &
FIRST FLOOR
JOB No:

ADDRESS:

PROJECT NAME:

DRAWN: AH

TBC DENDRO RING ROAD
MILLDALE AUCKLAND

ISSUED FOR:

NEW TERRACED HOUSING
DEVELOPMENT

ISO 216 - A3SHEET SIZE

© COPYRIGHT GNR STUDIO LIMITED 2023

NOTES:

These plans are for developed design purposes
only and are not intended for, nor suitable for
construction. The information provided in these
drawings is preliminary and must not be
considered a complete work.

NOTES:

These plans are for concept design purposes
only and are not intended for, nor suitable for
construction. The information provided in these
drawings is preliminary and must not be
considered a complete work.

NOTES:

These plans are for preliminary feasibility only.
Any figures are estimates and subject to change
pending further architectural, structural, planning,
drainage and council review.

Rev Change Notes Date Issued

©
 C

O
PY

R
IG

H
T 

G
N

R
 S

TU
D

IO
 L

IM
IT

ED
 2

02
3

CONCEPT DESIGN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

903,410901,00090

903,410901,00090

4,680

Kitchen
W/C

Dining

Kitchen

W/C

Living
Living

Dining

Kitchen

Living

fr.

fr. fr.

40
0

90
3,

17
0

90
60

0
90

1,
90

0
90

4,
29

0
90

10
,8

10

90L
HWC

90L
HWC

W

dr.

901,62090710
90

900
90

1,00090

902,42090900
90

1,00090

903,410901,00090

903,81090
600
90

903,81090
600

90

4,680

Do
wn90

0m
m 

hig
h w

all

Do
wn 90

0m
m 

hig
h w

all

Ens Bedroom 1 Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Ens

Bathroom

90
3,

37
0

90
1,

07
0

90
1,

87
5

90
95

5
90

3,
00

0
90

90
3,

37
0

90
1,

66
0

90
2,

33
0

90
3,

00
0

90

90
2,

68
0

90
60

0
90

5,
68

0
90

1,
40

0
90

90
3,

00
0

90
2,

33
0

90
1,

66
0

90
3,

37
0

90

10
,8

10

902,420901,99090

Bedroom 2

Ens

Bathroom

1
-

Middle Unit Ground Floor
Scale 1:100

2
-

Middle Unit First Floor
Scale 1:100










	Lot 5504 Site & Floor Plans.pdf
	NEW TERRACED HOUSING DEVELOPMENT - 14.03 Afternoon
	SK101 SITE PLAN
	SK202 END UNIT GROUND & FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	SK203 MIDDLE UNIT GROUND & FIRST FLOOR


	pics.pdf

